PYPLOK.com
3D step models available upon request
DM 80 Series - Metric Tube
E4
*MATERIAL CODE:
K = STAINLESS STEEL
G = CARBON STEEL
B = COPPER NICKEL 70/30
ORDER EXAMPLE:
DM80002G06
Coupling with Inner Stop, Metric - DM80002
Size
OD (mm) Part Number
Dimensions - mm (Inch)
*Weight K & G
kg (lbs)A B C
Insertion Depth
6 DM80002*06 34.29 (1.35) 9.80 (0.39) 16.51 (0.65) 0.01 (0.02)
8 DM80002*08 39.88 (1.57) 12.19 (0.48) 19.30 (0.76) 0.01 (0.03)
10 DM80002*10 49.53 (1.95) 15.09 (0.59) 24.13 (0.95) 0.06 (0.03)
12 DM80002*12 55.37 (2.18) 18.59 (0.73) 26.92 (1.06) 0.05 (0.10)
15 DM80002*15 65.28 (2.57) 23.70 (0.93) 32.00 (1.26) 0.10 (0.23)
16 DM80002*16 65.28 (2.57) 23.70 (0.93) 32.00 (1.26) 0.09 (0.20)
18 DM80002*18 71.12 (2.80) 25.15 (0.99) 35.05 (1.38) 0.10 (0.22)
20 DM80002*20 75.44 (2.97) 28.70 (1.13) 37.08 (1.46) 0.15 (0.32)
22 DM80002*22 77.47 (3.05) 30.48 (1.20) 38.10 (1.50) 0.15 (0.33)
25 DM80002*25 85.34 (3.36) 35.31 (1.39) 41.91 (1.65) 0.24 (0.54)
28 DM80002*28 90.17 (3.55) 37.59 (1.48) 44.45 (1.75) 0.25 (0.55)
30 DM80002*30 95.25 (3.75) 41.91 (1.65) 46.99 (1.85) 0.39 (0.85)
35 DM80002*35 102.87 (4.05) 46.23 (1.82) 50.80 (2.00) 0.41 (0.91)
38 DM80002*38 110.24 (4.34) 52.07 (2.05) 54.61 (2.15) 0.71 (1.57)
42 DM20002*20 121.92 (4.80) 57.40 (2.26) 60.45 (2.38) 0.89 (1.96)
50 DM80002*50 128.27 (5.05) 65.53 (2.58) 63.50 (2.50) 0.89 (1.96)
**60K DM20002K32 179.07 (7.05) 77.22 (3.04) 88.90 (3.50) 2.00 (4.40)
60G DM80002G60 179.07 (7.05) 77.22 (3.04) 88.90 (3.50) 2.00 (4.40)
**2” DM 20 Series Stainless Steel fittings are also used for 60mm Stainless Steel applications.